
Ref. B1374

R7S 78 mm LED bulb of high e�ciency and quality, ideal to replace conventional 
linear halogens, with a saving in energy consumption that can exceed 85%.It 
incorporates high e�ciency COB LED technology, with a power of 4W and a 
brightness of 600 lumens.It has a wide angle of light aperture (360°) and a life of 
25,000 hours.Available in warm white (3000K) and cool white (6000K).

R7S 78mm LED Bulb - 600lm - COB - 4W

Product data

Hue

Kelvin (K)

Lumens (Lm)

CRI

Beam angle (º)

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Socket

Material

IP

Lifetime (h)

Certi�cates

Warranty

Cool white, Warm white

3000, 6000

600

80-85

360°

4

230V-AC

50 - 60

R7S

Glass

IP40

25000

CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years
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Product variants

Colour temperature - Cool WhiteB1374-BF

Colour temperature - Warm WhiteB1374-BC

Reference Attributes
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