







R7S 78mm LED Bulb - 600lm - COB - 4W

Ref. B1374

R7S 78 mm LED bulb of high efficiency and quality, ideal to replace conventional linear halogens, with a saving in energy consumption that can exceed 85%. It incorporates high efficiency COB LED technology, with a power of 4W and a brightness of 600 lumens. It has a wide angle of light aperture (360°) and a life of 25,000 hours. Available in warm white (3000K) and cool white (6000K).



Product data

Hue	Cool white, Warm white
Kelvin (K)	3000, 6000
Lumens (Lm)	600
CRI	80-85
Beam angle (°)	360°
Power (W)	4
Nominal Voltage (V)	230V-AC
Frequency (Hz)	50 - 60
Socket	R7S
Material	Glass
IP	IP40
Lifetime (h)	25000
Certificates	CE, ROHS
Warranty	According to legal guarantee: 2 years





Product variants		
Reference	Attributes	AW R75 1940
B1374-BF	Colour temperature - Cool White	
B1374-BC	Colour temperature - Warm White	AW R75 IP-00